### CC3/AIG21004234/Eqc

ASS REC. BY: TEVE	, A10
AS	SIGNMENT
From: Date:	Veh No:
Estimated Cost:	Type: M.Car / M.Cycle / Bus / Van / Lorry / Taxl / Prime Mover /
OD TP / WS/JP RES / OD RES / EVA / INV / MY	Truck / Trailer or
To Inspect Vehicle No:	Make: - Audi 14 c.c 1984
ы Workshop m/s	Colour A/G: Insured / Std / NI / N
ol	Sp.Reading ; 30683 T/Radio; Insured / 8td / NI / N
Insured:	Eng/No:
Policy No. 1900006954-01	C/No: WAU 722 F 44 YA 009550
Claims No. 5863110279SG	Gen. Cond. Good / Fair / Poor / Burnt
Sum Insured: Excess: 800	Steering: Inorder / Jemmed / Lanked / Burnt or
(Client's Record)	Brake: Inorder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
Make of Veh;	Modl: NII / S/RIm / STD A/Rim or
· _x	Tyre Size: F: 775/53R/7
(Policy Condition)	R: L
Remark: The veh had commenced its N/S: 10/S	BS / DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA / MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI /
repair at the time of inspection.	TOYO I YOKO or \$ PITT
Bal. or Market Value:	Front Rear
IDAC Accident Rood: Consistent?: Yes or No	R/Bal, S : mm R/Bal. S mr
GIA / PR Seen: Consistent?: Yes or No	U/Bal. J. mm U/Bal. J mr
Est. Repairs: 13 days Res.: Yes or No	D.O.A. 30/3/21 D.O.I. 01/04/2021
um Sum: % 3 Val.: Yes or No	Survey held al Parmium Authhilis
A / REV / REP. / 24 HRS	Des. of Damages : Frt / Rear / O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or
Vehicle: IN/OUT	<u> </u>
ale: Person Conlacted:	The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision
Date / Time Action / Instruction	
// // // // // // // // // // // // //	
05/04/21@12.28pm revert to AIG via Merimen.	
5/04/21@2.03pm Kok Chong informed C/A via M	
06/04/21@8.38am Informed Eryx C/A & ex:\$800 25/06/21@10.19am confirmed with Mr Boo final	
20/00/21@10.13diff committed with the Boo intal	πις φ20000, 10 days. (Νέα φ20700, 5470)
offine fits Day 10	•
e/Time, File, Pass Iv?	ys Of Repair: 13
	survey No. of Trip: 2 Survey Fee:
le/Time, File Return 107	Transportation:
Add Fee:	: Site insp (\$)8 + RS,_6/
Wandiowast MED OD	: Interview (\$) Protes
MER-OD	: Tech. Inva (%)
(1) 25860	: Weal and (#
	. YEAL

## \* PREMIUM AUTOMOBILES

**W** 

55 UBI ROAD 1, SINGAPORE 408699 TEL: 6366 2323 FAX: 6841 1183

EMAIL: NORA,KHAI@PREMIUMAUTO.COM.SG / CLAIMS@PREMIUMAUTO.COM.SG

**ESTIMATE** 

: ACCIDENT REPAIRS

WORKSHOP

**UBI ROAD 1** 

CONTACT NO

6366 2323

FAX NO

6841 1183

REFERENCE

PA/OD/0270/2021/HR

DATE

31-Mar-21

WIP

: 21581

VEHICLE NOT IN WORKSHOP. KINDLY ARRANGE FOR SURVEY ON 1/4/21

AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE LTD

78 SHENTON WAY

#07-16 AIG BUILDING

SINGAPORE 079120

Attn: Motor Claims Dept

Tel: 6880 4602 - Fax: 6880 4838

OWNER'S NAME

: MR LOW ENG KWANG

**ADDRESS** 

: 706 UPPER CHANGI ROAD EAST

#02-03

SINGAPORE 486836

**TELEPHONE** 

HP +65 96312823

TYPE OF CLAIM

OWN DAMAGE CLAIM

POLICY NO

1900006954-01

VEHICLE NO

SMH 3361 S

MODEL CODE

A4 SEDAN 2.0 TFSI S TRONIC

MODEL YEAR

: 18/1/2019

ENGINE NO

CVK 073829

ENGINE NO

: WAUZZZF44KA009550

CHASSIS NO MILEAGE

: -

DATE IN

.

ESTIMATED BY

JOHNNY BOO / ALLAN WU

ACCIDENT DATE

30-Mar-21

PLACE OF ACCIDENT

PIE NEAR SIMEI ROAD ENTRANCE.

# PREMIUM AUTOMOBILES

 $\infty$ 

55 UBI ROAD 1, SINGAPORE 408699 TEL: 6366-2323 FAX: 6841-1183 EMAIL NORA KHAI@PREMIUMAUTO.COM SG / CLAIMS@PREMIUMAUTO.COM SG

# ESTIMATED LABOUR CHARGES FOR ACCIDENT VEHICLE SMH 3361 S

				ESTIMATED CHARGES	SURVEYOR'S RECOMMENDATIONS
S/N	NATURE OF JOBS				
1	TO REMOVE, CHECK AND TRANSFER FRONT WIRE HARNESS FOR HEADLIGHTS, HORNS, OUTSIDE TEMPERATURE SENSOR, HEADLIGHT WASHER ASSY & FRONT PARKING AID.	S/N	\$	480.00	
2	TO REMOVE AND TRANSFER LHS HEADLIGHT'S CONTROL UNIT AND POWER MODULE.	S/N	\$	350,00	250
3	TO DISMANTLE AND REINSTALL LHS FRONT DOOR PANEL TRIM. TO REMOVE AND REINSTALL LHS WING MIRROR ASSY.	S/N	\$	280.00	*
4	TO REMOVE AND RENEW LHS FRONT WHEEL SUSPENSION ASSY WITH SUBFRAME.	S/N	\$	2,400.00	1
5	TO DISMANTLE AND RENEW FRONT BUMPER, LHS FRONT FENDER, BONNET AND LHS HEADLIGHT. RE-ORGANIZE CRASH MANAGEMENT COMPONENTS. REINSTALL ALL PARTS REMOVED.	ιοΧ	3*	2,800.00	1500
6	TO RESPRAY FRONT BUMPER, LHS FRONT FENDER, BONNET, HINGES & LHS FRONT DOOR.	3	\$	3,900.00	1650
	SUB LABOUR CHARGES	:	\$	10,210.0	

# ♠ PREMIUM AUTOMOBILES

 $\infty$ 

55 UBI ROAD 1, SINGAPORE 408699
TEL 6366 2323 FAX 6841 1183
EMAIL NORA KHAI@PREMIUMAUTO.COM SG / CLAIMS@PREMIUMAUTO.COM SG

# ESTIMATED LABOUR CHARGES FOR ACCIDENT VEHICLE SMH 3361 S

S/N	NATURE OF JOBS			ESTIMATED CHARGES	SURVEYOR'S RECOMMENDATIONS
3/14					
7	TO RENEW LHS FRONT RIM WITH TYRE. TO CARRY OUT PRE/POST WHEEL ALIGNMENT.	S/N	\$	520.00	/
	TO CARRY OUT FREE CO. T.			192.00	
8	TO CARRY OUT DIAGNOSTIC CHECK	S/N	2	102.00	_′
			-	10,922.00	
	SUB TOTAL LABOUR CHARGES		<u>-</u>		=



55 UBI ROAD 1, SINGAPORE 408699 TEL 6366 2323 FAX 6841 1183 EMAIL NORA.KHAI@PREMIUMAUTO.COM.SG / CLAIMS@PREMIUMAUTO.COM.SG

### MATERIAL LIST FOR ACCIDENT VEHICLE REGN NO. SMH 3361 S

DAMAGED	PARTS	& PRICES
---------	-------	----------

S/N	PARTS DESCRIPTION	QTY	S/NETT	REMARKS
1	FRONT BUMPER COVER / []	1	\$ 1,787.00	
2	FRONT BUMPER COVER FIXING PARTS	1	\$ 587.00	
3	FRONT BUMPER SECURING STRIP	2	\$ 71.00	
4	FRONT BUMPER GRILLE - CENTER X	1	\$ 196.00	
5	FRONT BUMPER LOWER CLOSING ELEMENT - CENTER	7 1	\$ 210.00	
6	FRONT BUMPER AIR GUIDE - LH	1	\$ 63.00	
7	FRONT RADIATOR GRILLE / DR	1	\$ 1,332.00	
8	FRONT BUMPER AIR GUIDE GRILLE - LH	1	\$ 135.00	
9	FRONT BUMPER CARRIER X	2	\$ 845.00	
-	FRONT BUMPER FOAM FILLER PIECE	1	\$ 124.00	
10	FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT COVER (19)	18R	\$ 127.00	
11	FRONT BUMPER GUIDE SECTION - LH / CK	1	\$ 36.00	
12		1	\$ 14.00	
13	"CAUTION" STICKER / P(	1	\$ 8.00	
14	AIR CONDTIONER STICKER / PC		\$ 137.00	
15	PROMI BOM EN BIGIONE	1	58.00	
16	FRONT BUMPER CARRIER SUPPORT - LH / RH	2	\$	
17	FRONT HIGH TONE HORN - LH $\chi$	1	\$ 126.00	
18	FRONT HIGH TONE HORN SPRING SHACKLE - LH	1	\$ 29.00	
19	FRONT FENDER - LH / DD	1	\$ 767.00	
20	FRONT FENDER ATTACHMENT PARTS - LH	1	\$ 202.00	
	SUB TOTAL SPARE PARTS	:	\$ 6,854.00	

ALL CHARGES ARE NOT INCLUSIVE OF GST

LEGEND: REMARKS (OK) = APPROVED, REMARKS (X) = NOT APROVED SPARE PARTS ARE SPECIAL NETT.

55 UBI ROAD 1, SINGAPORE 408699 55 UBI KUAD 1, DINUAPURE 400099 TEL: 6366 2323 FAX: 6841 1183 EMAIL: NORA.KHAI@PREMIUMAUTO.COM.SG / CLAIMS@PREMIUMAUTO.COM.SG

## MATERIAL LIST FOR ACCIDENT VEHICLE REGN NO. SMH 3361 S

### DAMAGED PARTS & PRICES

	DADES DESCRIPTION	QTY		S/NETT	REMARKS
S/N	PARTS DESCRIPTION				
21	FRONT FENDER CLOSING ELEMENT - LH / MPC	1	\$	72.00	
22	FRONT FENDER BRACKET - LH OT	1	\$	35.00	
23	FRONT FENDER DEFORMATION BRACKET - LH	1	\$	49.00	
24	FRONT FENDER POP RIVERT / nic	6	\$	20.00	
25	FRONT FENDER BRACE - LH	1	\$	118.00	
	FRONT FENDER INNER BRACKET - LH ?	1	\$	32.00	
26	FRONT WHEEL HOUSING LINER - LH / TM	1	\$	240.00	
27	FRONT WHEEL HOUSING LINER ATTACHMENT PARTS - LH /	1	\$	233.00	
28	FRONT WHEEL SPOILER - LH / RR	1	\$	73.00	
29	FRONT WHEEL SPOILER TRIM - LH	1	\$	35.00	
30	FRONT FENDER STONE CHIP GUARD / CMT	1	\$	51.00	
31	FRONT FENDER LONG LEDGE COVER - LH	1	\$	31.00	
	FRONT FENDER SHORT LEDGE COVER - LH / nr	1	\$	23.00	
33	<b>.</b>	1	\$	3,246.00	
34	FRONT BONNET / 00	1	\$	412.00	
35	FRONT BONNET ATTACHMENT PARTS X	. 2	\$	610.00	
36	FRONT BONNET LID HINGE - LH / RH / CTR / MC	3	\$	84.00	
37	FRONT BONNET IMPACT PROTECTION - ETT KITT CIT	1	\$	62.00	
	FRONT FENDER LEDGE COVER - LH	1	\$	50.00	
39	FRONT BONNET STRIKER - LH		\$	214.00	
40	FRONT BONNET LID LOCK	1	<b>-</b>	214.00	
	SUB TOTAL SPARE PARTS	:	\$	5,690.00	

ALL CHARGES ARE NOT INCLUSIVE OF GST

REMARKS (OK) = APPROVED, REMARKS (X) = NOT APROVED LEGEND:

SPARE PARTS ARE SPECIAL NETT.

# \* PREMIUM AUTOMOBILES

55 UBI ROAD 1, SINGAPORE 408699
TEL: 6366 2323 FAX: 6841 1183
EMAIL: NORA.KHAI@PREMIUMAUTO.COM.SG / CLAIMS@PREMIUMAUTO.COM.SG

# MATERIAL LIST FOR ACCIDENT VEHICLE REGN NO. SMH 3361 S

### DAMAGED PARTS & PRICES

				DAMAGED PARTS & PRIOCO		
	PARTS DESCRIPTION	QTY		S/NETT	REMARKS	
S/N	PARTS DESCRIPTION					
41	HEADLIGHT - LH / BR	1	\$	7,693.00		
	• //	1	\$	761.00		
	HEADLIGHT POWER MODULE	1	\$	751.00		
	HEADLIGHT CONTROL UNIT ?	2	\$	36.00		
44	HEADLIGHT HOSE - LH X			210.00		
45	HEADLIGHT LIFT CYLINDER - LH	1	\$			
	HEADLIGHT CORRUGATED PIPE	1	\$	93.00		
46	FRONT ALUMINIUM RIM - LH / CAT	1	\$	1,142.00		
47	A CONTRACTOR OF THE PROPERTY O	1	\$	1,891.00		
48	FRONT ASSEMBLY CARRIER	1	\$	539.00		
49	FRONT WISHBONE LINK - LH			943.00		
50	FRONT SUSPENSION GUIDE - LH	1	\$	1,024.00		
51	FRONT SUSPENSION CONTROL GUIDE	2	\$			
	FRONT WHEEL BEARING HOUSING - LH	1	\$	968.00		
52	Α	1	\$	193.00		
53	FRONT WHEEL SWIVEL JOINT - LH	1	\$	479.00		
54	FRONT WHEEL HUB - LH	1	\$	246.00		
55	FRONT WHEEL BALL BEARING			264.00		
56	FRONT SUSPENSION FORKS	1	\$			
57	FRONT COUPLING ROD .	1	\$	127.00		
	THE PART OF THE PA	1	\$	433.00		
58	//	1	\$	301.00		
59	Λ	1	\$	2,650.00		
60	FRONT DRIVE SHAFT		_			
	SUB TOTAL SPARE PARTS	:	\$	20,744.00		
	SUB TOTAL SPANETANTS					

ALL CHARGES ARE NOT INCLUSIVE OF GST

LEGEND: REMARKS (OK) = APPROVED, REMARKS (X) = NOT APROVED

SPARE PARTS ARE SPECIAL NETT.

**COMP** 

55 UBI ROAD 1, SINGAPORE 408699
TEL : 6366 2323 FAX : 6841 1183
EMAIL: NORA.KHAI@PREMIUMAUTO.COM.SG / CLAIMS@PREMIUMAUTO.COM.SG

## MATERIAL LIST FOR ACCIDENT VEHICLE REGN NO. SMH 3361 S

1/4				DAMAGED PARTS	& PRICES
s/N	PARTS DESCRIPTION	QTY		S/NETT	REMARKS
3/14	2	1	\$	6,787.00	
61	STEERING GEAR			43.00	
62	STEERING GEAR GREASE	1	\$	99.00	
63	FRONT INNER TRACK ROD	1	\$		
64	FRONT INNER TIE ROD	2	\$	197.00	
	FRONT PLENUM CHAMBER COVER	1	\$	97.00	
65		S/N	\$	60.00	
66	FRONT NOMBERT ETTE	S/N	\$	270.00	
67	FRONT TIRE - LH		\$	350.00	
68	SUNDRIES				
	TOTAL SPARE PARTS	:	\$	41,191.00	
		:	\$	10,922.00	
	TOTAL LABOUR CHARGES	:	\$	52,113.00	
	GRAND TOTAL		_		

ALL CHARGES ARE NOT INCLUSIVE OF GST

LEGEND: REMARKS (OK) = APPROVED, REMARKS (X) = NOT APROVED

SPARE PARTS ARE SPECIAL NETT.

Stere (LKK) 1/4/21, 3.00pg

90-11/1 M

Excess -?

P/P

M BL JM

10 dyr

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer Signature:

Date:

## PREMIUM AUTOMOBILES

<sup>9</sup>
<sub>55 Ubi</sub> Road 1, Singapore 408699
<sub>1el</sub>: 6366 2323 Fax: 6841 1183

Tec. 5-Email: Nora.khai@premiumauto.com.sg / claims@premiumauto.com.sg

### $\infty$

### Supplementary Estimate

GST Reg No. 19-9902271-W

AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd

78 Shenton Way

#07-16 AIG Building
Singapore 079120

Attn: Mr. Adrian Ling - Motor Claims Dept

Estimate No.

Date
1-Apr-21

CHANG
1 of 1

SMH 3361 S

Tel: 6841 0055 / Fax: 6256 4315 Model No AUDI A4 SEDAN 2.0 TFSI

Quantity	Description	Unit Price	Amount
Labours 1 2	TO DISMANTLE AND REINSTALL LHS FRONT S/N DOOR PANEL. TO REMOVE AND RENEW LHS SIDE MIRROR MOUNTING. TO RESPRAY LHS MIRROR COVER.	\$ 280.00 \$ 300.00	150
Parts 1	SIDE MIRROR MOUNTING - LH	\$ 1,089.00	/ CUT
	GRAND TOTAL	\$ 1,669.00	

For Premium Automobiles Pte Ltd

Steve CLKK) 1/4/11, 3.77/m

Authorised Signature



### SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

#### IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver
  3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate
- policy liability.

  4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
  6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving
- and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.

  7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

#### ACCIDENT STATEMENT

Date of Submission Date of Accident **Exact Location of Accident** Additional Location Information Country/State of Loss

30/03/2021 18:48 (SGT) 30/03/2021 13:26 (SGT) Near Simei Flyover, Singapore PIE, NEAR ENTRANCE FROM SIMEI ROAD Singapore

### DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE

SMH3361S Vehicle Registration Number

### INSURED/POLICYHOLDER

No Is company? LOW ENG KWANG Name Of Registered Owner SXXXX889I NRIC No CHRIS.EKLOW@GMAIL.COM Email Address (Phone) +65-96312823 Mobile Phone No +65-98768725 Alternative Phone No

### VEHICLE PARTICULARS

Audi Manufacturer A4 Model Variant Exact purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of Private use Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to Yes your vehicle? Private car Vehicle Category Auto Transmission 1985 CC

#### INSURANCE COMPANY

AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. Name of Insurance Company Comprehensive Type of Coverage Fleet Policy 1900006954-01 Policy Number Cover Note Number

#### DRIVER

LOW ENG KWANG Name of Driver SXXXX889I NRIC No

Date Of Birth Occupation Date Of Driving Pass Driving experience Gender Mobile Number	02/09/1963 Indoor 28/11/1984 36 YEARS AND 4 MONTHS Male (Phone) +65-96312823 +65-98768725
Alt. Phone Number	CHRIS.EKLOW@GMAIL.COM
Email Address	CHRIS.EKLOW@GWAIC.COM
	706 UPPER CHANGI ROAD EAST
Address	#02-03
Address complement	486836
Postcode	Yes
Is the driver the policyholder?	•
If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured	No
- Other Vehicles (	140
Vehicle Registration Number of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver	
Vehicle riegistration	•
Insurance Company of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver	•
Insurance Company of Salar	
GENERAL INFORMATION OF THE ACCIDENT	
	Side Swipe
Type of Accident	Raining
Weather Conditions	Wet
Road Surface	7761
HOSO Carrees	
OTHER INFORMATION	
Was any foreign vehicle involved in the accident?	No
Was any foreign vehicle involved in the discident Number of vehicles involved in the accident	2
	No
Was any injured in the Accident? Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance? Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?	-
Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance	No
Was any injured conveyed to nospital by amount of the was any other material or property damaged?	1
	No
Has the driver been approached by a soliciting/offering accident claims assistance?	The second secon
Solicium grometing desired	
DETAILS OF POLICE ACTION	
	No
Was the accident reported to the police?	No
Was the accident reported to the police: Was notice of intended Prosecution given?	No
Was notice of intended Prosecution 9	•
If yes, against whom?	
CIRCUMSTANCES OF ACCIDENT	
	THERE WAS A TOYOTA
CORROLLA ALTIS (BLACK OBJECTOR) CORROLLA ALTIS WAS ALREADY ON HIS RIGHT SIDE. I WAS CORROLLA ALTIS WAS ALREADY ON HIS RIGHT SIDE. I WAS MY CAR. ALL THIS WAS CAPTURED ON VIDEO IN MY CAR'S	PIE FROM THE RAMP FROM SIMEI ROAD. THERE WAS A TOYOTA F ME. AS WE ENTERED THE PIE FROM THE RAMP, THE SONOT ABLE TO AVOID HIM AND HIS CAR HIT THE LEFT SIDE OF AUDI LTR FRONT CAMERA. HE WAS TRYING TO AVOID A OF MY PATH. MY CARS AUDI LTR REAR CAMERA CAPTURED THE ROAD SHOULDER INFRONT OF THE CORROLLA ALTIS DILLA ALTIS DRIVERS ACTION THAT CAUSED THE ACCIDENT.

OF AFTER THE ACCIDENT. IT WAS THE ACTION OF

### ATTACHMENT(S)

Are accident photos available for attachment?	Yes
Are accident prioros available for Gar Camera?	Yes
Was there any video captured by Car Camera?	
Was there any audio recorded?	Yes

Describe Circumstances of the Accident On 30 Mar 2021 at about 126pm, I was entering the PIE from the ramp from Sime Road. There was a Toyoto Corrollo Altis (Black adour, SMG-3117L) in front of me As we entered the PIE from the many, the Corrolla Altos (SM6-3117L) Suddenly swerved into my path, as my car was already on his right side. I was not able to avoid him and his car hit the left side of my car All this is captured on video in my car's Andi LTR front camera. He was trying to avoid a motorcylist that's was why he swerved to the right into my path My con's Audi LTR rear camera captured the image of the motorcylist after The parked on the road showder infront of the Corrolla Altis after the accident. It was the action of the Corrolla Atts drivers fate action that caused the accident.

#### Declaration

IWe declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

Ggu- 30/3/2021

Policyholder's Signature / Date 8

Driver's Signature (# driver is not the policyholder) / Date

Witnessed by Reporting Control
Personnel

#### SKETCH PLAN

#### IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process
- 2 This Formmust be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any willul marepresentation or with holding of material facts only allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Formby insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insucance companies
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance is successful.
- of Singapore (GPA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested by interested
- 7. By the ladgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)
- (a) My insurer, my wicrkshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, or close and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal information to at insurer (collectively the "Personal Information"). who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shallow collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant
- (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations to long to the clams
- (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims.
- (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which co.); involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes made
- (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.

- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect.
- use disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes, and

(c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or age is (including their law yers (law firms), which may be seed outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.

Policyholder's Signature / Date &

Driver's Signature (if driver is not the policyholder) / Date

Winessed by Reporting Car

Tene Sketch Plan PIE Touris Tuas

Page 4 of 23